o LLOYDS

Document requested by:
Mrs Shan Dack
21 PRIORY WAY

LANGSTONE

NEWPORT

GWENT

NP18 2JE

CLASSIC

Money In £292.41
Money Out £233.50
Your Transactions

Date Description Type
03 Feb 25 S DACK TFR
03 Feb 25 S DACK TFR
03 Feb 25 S DACK TFR
03 Feb 25 S DACK TFR
03 Feb 25 S DACK TFR
11 Feb 25 HMRC CHILD BENEFIT BGC
17 Feb 25 STRIPE PAYMENTS UK FPI
18 Feb 25 EBAY COMMERCE UK L FPI
28 Feb 25 AMAZ DGTLSVCSLC FPI
Transaction types

BGC Bank Giro Credit BP  Bill Payments

COR Correction CPT Cashpoint

DEP Deposit FEE Fixed Service

MPI  Mobile Payment In MPO Mobile Payment Out

TFR Transfer

If you think something is incorrect, please contact us on 0345 300 0000
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Your Account

Sort Code 30-93-98
Account Number 01363776

01 February 2025 to 28 February 2025

Balance on 01 February 2025 £1,518.79
Balance on 28 February 2025 £1,577.70
Money In (£) Money Out (£) Balance (£)
23.67 1,542.46
65.55 1,608.01
65.55 1,542.46
65.55 1,476.91
102.40 1,374.51
102.40 1,476.91
11.62 1,488.53
8.28 1,496.81
80.89 1,577.70
CHG Charge CHQ Cheque
DD Direct Debit DEB Debit Card

FPI  Faster Payment In FPO Faster Payment Out
PAY Payment SO Standing Order
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